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EDWARD WENK, JR. PAPERS 
Accession No. 2934-6 

CONTAINER LIST 

CORRESPONDENCE 

PUBLICATIONS 

WRITINGS 

PAPER WRI+TEN BY A STUDENT RESTRICTED 

CLIPPINGS 

SPEECHES 

LETTERS WRITTEN BY J.F. COATES 

LIST 

LEGISLATION 

CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS 
Folders for some conferences contain copies of Wenk's 
speeches given at the meetings. 

GRADUATE RESEARCH SEMINARS 

REPORTS 

REPORTS 

MAPS 

Subgroups 

HUMAN INTERACTION RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

BALTIMORE POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE. ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

ALASKA. OIL SPILL COMMISSION 

FOLDERS DATES 

25 1984-90 

2 1987-92 

4 1978-90 

1987 

1979-80 

1970-73 

1988 

1977 

1971 

13 1977-92 

1974-82 

14 1972-91 

2 

1978, 1992 

3 1987-89 

1991 

4 1989 


