

## E. Wenk papers

Inventory

Accession No: 2934-006

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the E. Wenk Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/WenkEUA2934/">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/WenkEUA2934/</a>

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search</a>

## EDWARD WENK, JR. PAPERS Accession No. 2934-6

## CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>		FOLDERS	DATES
1	CORRESPONDENCE	25	1984-90
	PUBLICATIONS	2	1987-92
	WRITINGS	4	1978-90
	PAPER WRITTEN BY A STUDENT RESTRICTED		1987
2	CLIPPINGS		1979-80
	SPEECHES		1970-73
	LETTERS WRITTEN BY J.F. COATES		1988
	LIST		1977
	LEGISLATION		1971
	CONFERENCES AND CONVENTIONS Folders for some conferences contain copies of Wenk' speeches given at the meetings.	13 s	1977-92
	GRADUATE RESEARCH SEMINARS		1974-82
	REPORTS	14	1972-91
3	REPORTS	2	
Tubes 4-5	MAPS		1978, 1992
	Subgroups		
3	HUMAN INTERACTION RESEARCH INSTITUTE	3	1987-89
	BALTIMORE POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE. ALUMNI ASSOCIATION		1991
	ALASKA. OIL SPILL COMMISSION	4	1989

4